Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results
Hay 1 30/07/2005
OB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

1 1 Aussie Lofts

2 2 P&PPace

3 3 F Tsiliris

4 1 B JDodds

5 2 C&HGrech

6 3 Tony Price

7 4 Frank Danko

8 5 R &D Ciappara

9 4 R Simmons & Sons
10 5 Tri Star

11 6 Kirk Spaseski & Son
12 7 A &M Moore

13 6 Denaro & lurato

14 8 Sweeney Bros

15 7 Hennessy & Swain
15 7  John Dismore

17 9 Nakos Bros

18 10 Joe Cammarata

19 9 J&FBugeja

20 10 Cavanagh & Anderson
21 11 Taylor & Gecas

22 11 Cauchi Bros

23 12 K &JlLilis

24 12 T Varelas & Sons

25 13 D & W Finerty

26 13 J &L Share

27 14 Dennis & Liam Brown
28 15 Yurek Snopkowski
29 14 Leo Fyffe

30 16 Alex Kalaitzis ( Bmead)
31 15 Brereton & Simpson
32 16 P & | Mountney

33 17 Jim Davis

34 18 H &I Johnson

35 19 Don Sawyer

36 17 Joe Poniewaz & Son
37 18 Ang Curcio

38 19 S & C Burgio & Sons
39 20 Pino De Luca
40 20 G & S Prior
41 21 Coughlan Clan
42 22 Steven Scicluna
43 21 Colin Cox
44 22 Steve Cini
45 23 B &D Riley
46 23 Norm Skepper

Printed at 11:45 AM on 27/04/2013

Club

Fawk
Fawk
N/Cote
Glen
B/Med
Fawk
Glen
P/Vale
T/Town
Reg
T/Town
Reg
P/vale
T/Town
Glen
P/Vvale
T/Town
Fawk
Glen
B/Med
T/Town
Glen
Glen
N/Cote
T/Town
B/Med
P/Vvale
Fawk
Reg
B/Med
Reg
T/Town
P/Vvale
Fawk
Fawk
Fawk
Reg
Reg
P/Vvale
Reg
Glen
P/Vvale
Reg
T/Town
Foot
Reg

Section

East
East
East
West
West
West
West
West
East
East
East
East
West
East
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
West
West
East
East
West
West
West
East
West
East
East
West
West
West
East
East
East
West
East
West
West
East
East
West
East

Pagel

Distdr¥ing time
km hr:min:sec

342.647 3:29:49
351.765 3:35:27
358.004 3:40:33
352.564 3:38:46
349.024 3:37:24
341.260 3:33:.06
350.225 3:39:11
355.441 3:42:49
348.256 3:38:22
351.087 3:40:40
348.482 3:39:34
354.610 3:43:59
354.753 3:44:10
350.412 3:41:34
351.123 3:42:03
360.373 3:47:54
348.712 3:40:33
321.405 3:23:17
352.440 3:43:06
348.008 3:40:47
351.635 3:43:18
352.080 3:43:40
352.282 3:43:50
360.728 3:49:30
340.296 3:36:32
336.601 3:34:40
360.024 3:50:57
341.778 3:39:15
357.407 3:49:33
355.773 3:48:36
353.025 3:47:05
346.169 3:42:59
357.945 3:51:04
340.724 3:40:09
341.652 3:40:51
353.580 3:48:45
352.472 3:48:06
350.258 3:46:58
358.580 3:52:26
353.701 3:49:28
354.449 3:50:00
354.681 3:50:25
354.163 3:50:14
348.572 3:46:39
371.992 4:02:36
353.967 3:51:19

Velocity
m/min

1633.13
1632.70
1623.21
1611.62
1605.44
1601.42
1597.81
1595.22
1594.77
1591.02
1587.13
1583.20
1582.55
1581.52
1581.28
1581.28
1581.13
1581.05
1579.73
1576.19
1574.72
1574.11
1573.88
1571.79
1571.58
1568.01
1558.85
1558.82
1557.00
1556.26
1554.61
1552.43
1549.05
1547.72
1546.96
1545.71
1545.21
1543.25
1542.73
1541.41
1541.08
1539.31
1538.28
1537.93
1533.33
1530.25

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
SA
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VHA
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

2404
15498
9052
3417
7756
2205
6253
18618
7511
7916
6017
6999
1
5405
3563
14369
7585
11315
4476
595
6452
603
13002
4733
2566
04438
10444
8205
8621
15359
8803
6833
5064
17855
14725
10134
8725
11239
14159
01209
3739
14245
9162
5805
11145
8505
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Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Printed at 11:45 AM

24
24
25
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
26
27
28
29
32
30
33
31
32
34
35
33
36
34
37
38
39
40
35

G.Z.P.Scarlett & Son

Frank Quagliarella
Anthony Cocks

S & M Ballinger

L L Taliana

Cole & Leatham
McDonald & Harry
J Ranno

Yurek Gzregorzek
Engin Gurkan
lurato & Denaro
Kelly Gang

C Rizza & Sons
W Williams & Son
Henry Shell

B & S Taynton
John Morel

El Dabboussi
Wingpower

La Sala Syndicate
Manuel Pereira

Sam Cavalieri And Famly

Andrew Kenessy
Sam Muscat

M Pace

J & A Hryniszak
Jia Wang

Ronnie Stevenson
Georgelin Family

on 27/04/2013

Club

Reg
B/Med
T/Town
Fawk
P/Vvale
Glen
P/Vale
Fawk
P/Vale
Glen
T/Town
Reg
T/Town
T/Town
P/Vale
Fawk
Cob
Reg
Fawk
Cob
P/Vale
T/Town
Cob
Cob
Fawk
Glen
B/Med
Glen
T/Town

Section

East
West
East
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
East
East
East
East
West
East
West
East
East
West
West
East
West
East
West
West
West
West
East

Page2

Distdr¥t"g time
km hr:min:sec

353.702 3:51:50
342.194 3:44:27
315.360 3:27:04
340.452 3:43:46
357.313 3:55:05
351.841 3:51:37
355.762 3:54:37
335.940 3:41:43
356.144 3:55:33
348.867 3:50:54
349.773 3:51:33
351.833 3:53:10
346.070 3:49:23
346.251 3:49:59
358.664 3:59:01
353.272 3:55:56
361.763 4:.01:42
352.809 3:55:44
334.467 3:44:20
357.998 4:00:08
350.703 3:55:41
350.457 3:55:58
355.037 4:.01:33
358.439 4.03:53
320.65 3:38:24
354.136 4:02:30
354.270 4.08:16
352.942 4:07:26
317.660 4.04:42

Velocity

m/min

1525.67
1524.61
1523.03
1521.46
1519.96
1519.07
1516.35
1515.18
1511.97
1510.95
1510.58
1508.98
1508.71
1505.58
1500.58
1497.30
1496.71
1496.68
1490.97
1490.84
1488.04
1485.24
1469.85
1469.73
1468.18
1460.37
1426.93
1426.40
1298.13

Mark

VHA
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

11598
1030
3041
2920
14974
3369
12185
13963
1968
4288
7167
8463
6116
6620
11935
11752
4695
9020
1732
10766
11818
17798
7748
10525
1854
3853
786
3641
11976
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